Pool A

14U Atl Celtics

14U Ath. for Christ

Day
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat

Site #
4

3
4
2
4
4

14U U-Turn
14U GT Stars

Time
2:40 PM
9:20 PM
8:00 PM
6:40 PM
12:00 PM
5:20 PM

14U Super Regional Schedule

Won/Loss

14U Atl Celtics
14U U-Turn

14U Atl Celtics
14U Ath. for Christ
14U GT Stars

14U U-Turn

Please refer to Master Schedule to confirm

Schedule

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

14U Ath. for Christ
14U Atl Celtics
14U GT Stars

14U U-Turn

14U Ath. for Christ
14U GT Stars

If you find any conflicts on games please contact Dwayne West @ 919-270-0821

2nd Place

1st Place

14U 2nd vs 3rd

Sun #3 10:30 AM

14U Championship
Sun #3 3:00 PM

3rd Place

Champion

Court #1
Court #2
Court #3
Court #4
Court #5

YMCA
YMCA
YMCA

Shaw Univ
Word of God




