14U Super Regional Schedule

Pool A	Won/Loss
14U Atl Celtics	
14U Ath. for Christ	
14U U-Turn	
14U GT Stars	

Please refer to Master Schedule to confirm Schedule

Day	Site #	Time				
Sat	4	2:40 PM	14U Atl Celtics	vs	14U Ath. for Christ	
Fri	3	9:20 PM	14U U-Turn	vs	14U Atl Celtics	
Sat	4	8:00 PM	14U Atl Celtics	vs	14U GT Stars	
Fri	2	6:40 PM	14U Ath. for Christ	vs	14U U-Turn	
Sat	4	12:00 PM	14U GT Stars	vs	14U Ath. for Christ	
Sat	4	5:20 PM	14U U-Turn	vs	14U GT Stars	

If you find any conflicts on games please contact Dwayne West @ 919-270-0821

